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Accounting Technology

Anthropology ......cc.o.eee..

Architecture Technology

See also: Landscape Major .........cceeevvvrcreeeeeens LAND
Army ROTC e MILT
AL e e ART
Automotive Maintenance Technology .............. AUTO
Aviation Maintenance Technology .........c.cc.ccccee. AVl
Biology oo BIO
Business Management Technology .. BMGT
Chef Apprentice Major/Culinary ... ..CULN
Chemistry ..ooooociieee e CHEM
Civil Engineering Technology ..........cccoveveuereense. CIvL
Communication Skills ........... et e et COMM
Computer Programming Technology .................. CPT
Construction Management Technology ........... CMGT
Dental Laboratory Technology ........ccccceeevrvenene DENT .

Developmental Education
Dietetic Manager Certificate ...................

Dietetic Technician Major ..........c.ccccceeeceeennn ..DIET
Early Childhood Development Technology ........ ECD
ECONOMICS ..c.oviiiiiciiiiireieee et ECON
Electro-Mechanical Engineering Technology ..EMEC
Electronic Engineering Technology .........ccccc.ce... EET
Emergency Medical Services Technology ......... EMS
ENGlISA oo ENGL
English as a Second Language ..............cccueeeeeen. ESL

Financial Management Technology ................. FMGT

French ......... ..FREN
GEOGraphy .....ccovvereriierrieeenee et e e GEO
GEOIMAN ..ottt GERM
Gerontology Technology .......ccccoveveeveiercnincnenen, GER
Graphic Communications Tech ...........c..c....o. GRPH

Heaith Information Management Technology ... HIMT
Heating and Air Conditioning Technology .......... HAC

Hospitality Management Technology ............... HOSP
See also: Chef Apprentice/Culinary ................. CULN
Dietetic Manager .........ccc.ccvevverenen. DMGR
Dietetic Technician.........c.cccccovveennee DIET
Travel and Tourism ........c.coceecenenee. TRSM

HUMANItIES ..ot HUM
Interpreting/Transliterating Technology ................ ITT
Landscape Major .........ccoconiiiniiiiiinccn LAND
Law Enforcement Technology ...........cccccceunne LAWE
Italian ............. ettt are e st eseetean st e ITAL
Legal Assisting Technology .........cccocvvvieneenn LEGL
Literature ...........c.oooeeveevvnennnnn. e raaraaa ENGL
Marketing Technology ...........ccccoieiiiiiicnen MKTG
Mathematics ................. SRR ...MATH
Mechanical Engineering Technology ............... MECH
Medical Laboratory Technology .........ccccoceurrnee. MLT
Mental Health/Chemical

Dependency/Mental

Retardation Technology ..........cccccvvienicnnne. MHCR
Microcomputing Technology .......ccccoveeeeerienennn MCT
Multi-Competency Health Technology ............. MULT
MUSIC oot MUS

Natural Science ........ .
Nursing Technology ..........ccooccoeeieiiiiiiincn. NURS
Office Administration Technology (see Secretarial
Science)

PhiloSophy ......eoveiiiieii s g PHIL
Physics ....... [SUO SOOI LA PHYS
Political Science ..........ccccvcveriiiinr e POLS
PSYCHOIOQY ---eveiviiieiiiiee et PSY
Quallity Assurance Technology .......c..c..ccccuenene QUAL
‘Radiologic Technology ..........

Real Estate Technology

Retail Management Technology .........ccccoeeee. RETL
Secretarial Science Technology ..........ccccccue..e. SECR
Social SCIeNCES ....vevvciiiririieeeer e SS8CI
Social Services Technology .....cccccccoevviveannnenn SSRV
SOCIOlOGY - vvereeniiiieere e
Spanish

Surgical Technology

Surveying ....cocceeeeveeveneeennen

Travel and Tourism Major

Veterinary Technology ............... TN VET
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01001
01002
01003
01004
01006
01007
01008
01009
01013
01014
01024
01025
01026
01027
01028
01029
01031
01032
01033
01035
01036
01049
01052
01053
01055
01056
01057
01058
01059
01061
01062
01064
01067
01096
01097
01098
01105
01106
01107
01109
01111
01112
01113
01114
01115
01116
01117
01118
01119
01121
01123
01126
01131
01133
01134
01135
01141
01146
01185
01311
01312
01313
01314
01315
01316
01317
01318
01319
01324
01325
01326
01332
01333
01341
01342
01343
01344
01345
01346
01347
01361
01362
01369
01371
01372
01373
01374

01375 .
01377 -

01378
01379
01381
01382
01383
01384
01385
01502
01503
01504
01525
01526
01528
01534
01537
01538

01539.

01541
01547
01548
01551
01555

ENGL100
ENGL101
ENGL102
ENGL204
ENGL202
ENGL210
COMM220
COMM230
ENGL111
ENGL200
COMM105
COMM115
ENGL215
COMM110
ENGL225
ENGL264
ENGL220
ENGL250
ENGL251
ENGL240
ENGL253
ENGL000
ENGL262
ENGL265
ESL 098
ESL 099
ESL 100
ENGL270
ENGL272
ENGL276
ENGL280
ENGL230
ENGL130
ENGL297
ENGL298
ENGL299
MATH102
MATH103
MATH104
MATH148
MATH111
MATH112
MATH113
MATH150
MATH151
MATH152
MATH153
MATH254
MATH255

_MATH121

MATH268
MATH233
MATH101
MATH130
MATH131
MATH132
MATH135
MATH109
MATH100
CHEM111
CHEM112
CHEM113
BIO 114
BIO 115
BIO 116
PHYS117
PHYS118
PHYS119
BIO 124
BIO 125
BIO 126
BIO 132
BIO 133
CHEM100
PHYS100
BIO 100
BIO 101
NSCI101
NSCI102
NSCI103
BIO 161
BIO 162
BIO 169
CHEM171
CHEM172
CHEM173
BIO 174
BIO 175
PHYS177
PHYS178
PHYS179
PHYS181
PHYS182
PHYS183
PHYS184
PHYS185
SSCI101
SSCI102
SSCI103
SOC 230
PSY 230
SOC 280
PSY 261
ECON100
ECON240
ECON200
SOC 291
GEOG200
SSCI104
PSY 100
PSY 235

LANGUAGE DEVELQPMENT
BEGIN COMPOSITION
ESSAY & RESEARCH
TECHNICAL WRITING
TECH COMMUNICATIONS
CREATIVE WRITING
INTRO TO MASS COMNCT
COMCTN MASS MEDIA
ENGLISH COMPOSITION
BUSINESS COMNCTN
SPEECH

ORAL INTERPRETATION
MAG PUB LIT CRITICIS
CONF & GROUP DISCUSS
INTRO AMER! FICTION
INTRO SHAKESPEARE
INTRO TO LITERATURE
WRTNG ABOUT AMER EXP
AMERICAN IDENTITY
INTR SCIENCE FICTION
REG AMERICAN WRITING
TUTORING—LITERACY
SURVEY BRITISH LITER
EUROPEAN LITER/TRANS
DEV ENG AS 2ND LANG.
ESL:READNG,GRAM,COMP
ESL: COMPOSITION
BLACK AMER WRITERS
INTRO TO FOLKLORE
WOMEN IN LITERATURE
PUBLISH PRACTICUM
INTRO DRAMATIC LITER
INTRO TO THE THEATRE
SP TOPICS ENGLISH

SP TOPICS ENGLISH

SP TOPICS COMCTNS
BEGINNING ALGEBRA |
BEGINNING ALGEBRA ||
INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA
COLLEGE ALGEBRA
TECH MATH (

TECH MATH Il

TECH MATH It
PRECALCULUS
CALCULUS/A. GEOM |
CALCULUS/A. GEOM Il
CALCULUS/A. GEOM ill
CALCULUS/A. GEOM IV
ELEM DIFF. EQUATIONS

. COMP SCIENCE MATH |

ELEM LINEAR ALGEBRA:

" STATISTICS FOR BUS.

BUSINESS MATH
BUSINESS ALGEBRA

BUS CALCULUS |

BUS CALCULUS I
ELEMENTARY STATISTIC
TECH GEOM./TRIGOMTRY
CALCULATIONS/DOSAGES
ELEM CHEMISTRY |

ELEM CHEM Il

GEN & BIOL CHEMISTRY
GENERAL BIOLOGY

GEN MICROBIOLOGY
MICROBIAL DISEASES
COL PHYSICS (MEC/HT)
PHYSICS ELEC/MAG/LGH
PHYSICS MOD. PHYSICS
HUMAN GENETIC
GENERAL BOTANY

INTRO TO ECOLOGY _
PHYSIOLOGY

HUMAN PATHOPHYSIOLOG
INTRO TO CHEMISTRY
INTRO TO PHYSICS
INTRO BIOL SCIENCES
INTRO ANAT & PHYSIOL
NAT SCI | FD OF SCIE
NAT SCI Il REVOL SCI
NAT SC! i1l SUB LIFE
HUMAN ANATOMY
HUMAN EMBRYOLGY

. HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY

GENERAL CHEMISTRY |
GENERAL CHEMISTRY I
GEN CHEMISTRY il
BIOLOGICAL SCI. |
BIOLOGICAL SCI. Il
GENERAL PHYSICS |
GENERAL PHYSICS Il
GEN PHYSICS Il

TECH PHYSICS (MECH)
TECH PHYSICS ELE/MAG
TECH PHYS PROP/MAT
TECH PHYS. LHT/OPTIC
TECH PHYS. HT/LT/SD
CULTURAL DIVERSITY

-AMERICA IN TRANSITIO

SOCIAL PROBLEMS
MARRIAGE-FAMILY RELA
ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY
ETHNIC STUDIES

CHILD DEVELOPMENT
INTRO TO ECONOMICS
PRIN MACROECONOMICS
PRIN MICROECONOMICS
COMMUNITY SOCIOLOGY
WORLD REG GEQGRAPHY
WORLD ECON GEOGRAPHY
INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY OF ADJUST

6

01561
01571
01572
01581
01582
01585
01593
01599
01811
01812
01813
01823
01831
01841
01842
01851
01852
01853
01854
01855
01856
01881
01883
01911
01931
01932
01933
01941
01942
01945
01952
01953
01956
01958
01961
01962
01963
01965
01967
01971
01972
01973
01974
01981
01982
01983
01984
01986
01987
01988

01989+
“01991

01992
01993
01994
01995
01996
01997
01998
02201
02202
02203
02205
02208
02209
02215
022186
02217
02218
02222
02223
02224
02225
02232
02238
02239
02242
02243
02244
02245
02246
02249
02253
02255
02256
02257
02258
02259
02261
02262
02263
02265
02267
02268
02269
02271
02275
02276
02283
02284
02285
02286
02291
02292
02293

" 02294

02295
02296
02402
02403
02404

SOC 101
ANTH202
ANTH200
POLS101
POLS165
PSY 240
S8CI293
S8CI293
DEV 010
DEV 011
DEV 012
DEV 015
DEV 020
DEV 030
DEV 031
DEV 035
DEV 036
DEV 037
DEV 038
DEV 039
DEV 040

-DEV 050

Y

DEV 060
HUM 299

" HUM 111

HUM 112
HUM 113
HUM 151
HUM 152
HUM 245
HUM 205
ART 101

MUS 101
HUM 270
HUM 250
HUM 254
HUM 253
HUM 252
HUM 251
PHIL101

PHIL130

PHIL150

PHIL250

FREN101
FREN102
FREN103
FREN104
SPAN101
SPAN102
SPAN103

SPAN104

GERM101
GERM102
GERM103
GERM104
ITAL101
ITAL102
ITAL103
ITAL104
HOSP101
HOSP102
HOSP203
HOSP205
HOSP109
HOSP108
HOSP215
HOSP216
CULN217
CULN218
HOSP122
HOSP123
HOSP224
HOSP225
HOSP232
HOSP138
HOSP139
HOSP142
HOSP143
HOSP244
HOSP245
HOSP246
HOSP249
HOSP153
TRSM155
TRSM156
TRSM257
TRSM258
TRSM259
DIET191
DIET192
DIET193
DIET265
DIET297
DIET298
DIET299
HOSP271
DIET275
DIET276
HOSP293
HOSP294
HOSP295
CULN286
DMGR101
DMGR102
DMGR103
DMGR194
DMGR195
DMGR196
GRPH110
GRPH130
GRPH140

INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY
INTRO CUL ANTHROP
INTRO PHYS ANTHROP
INTRO TO AMER GOVERN
INTRO TO POLITICS ™,
HUM GRW DEV LIF SPAN
INDPDT STUDY il

SOC BEH SCI SP CR
READING IMPROVEMENT
READING/STUDY SKILLS
CRIT ANALY READING
SPELLING/VOCABULARY
WRITING SKILLS
ARITHMETIC SKILLS
PRE-ALGEBRA
WHOLES/PRIMES
FRACTIONS
DECIMALS/PROPORTIONS
PERCENTS/FORMULAS
SUPPLEMENTAL MATH
SUPPLE. ALGEBRA
CAREER/LIFE PLANNING
COLLEGE SUCCESS SKLL
SPEC TOPICS IN HUMAN
CIVILIZATION |
CIVILIZATION 1l
CIVILIZATION IlI

AMER CIVIL. TO 1877
AMER CIV SINCE 1877
MUSIC/ART SINCE 1945
MEDICINE & HUMANITIE
HIST OF WESTERN ART
HIST WESTERN MUSIC
COMPARATIVE RELIGION

.THE THIRD WORLD

INTRO AFRICAN LIT
HIST OF CHINA/JAPAN
ISLAMIC/MIDDLE EAST
LATIN AMERICAN CIVIL
INTRO TO PHILOSOPHY
ETHICS

INTRO TO LOGIC.
SYMBOLIC LOGIC
ELEM FRENCH |

ELEM FRENCH Il
INTERMED FRENCH |
INTERMED FRENCH I
ELEM SPANISH |

ELEM SPANISH Il
INTERMED SPANISH |

" INTERMED SPANISH 1y =

ELEM GERMAN |

ELEM GERMAN I
INTERMED GERMAN !
INTERMED GERMAN |1
ELEMENTARY ITALIAN |
ELEM ITALIAN il
INTERMED. ITALIAN |
INTERMED. ITALIAN II
SURV HOSP TOUR/INDUS
FOODSERVICE EQUIPMNT
BAR MGMT & WINE TECH
RECDS COST CONTROL
FOOD PRODUCTION |
FOOD PRINCIPLES |
FOOD PRINCIPLES I
FOOD PRODUCTION 1t
GARDE MANGER

BAKING

SANITATION & SAFETY
FOOD PURCHASING -
HOSP PERSONNEL MGMT
MENU PLANNING
BDGT/RECORDS & PURCH
HOSP PROPERTY MGMT
LODGIN INFOR SYSTEMS
FD & BEV MGMT SUR
HOSP & TRAVEL LAW
HOSP MANAGERIAL ACCT
FRONT OFFICE MGMT
MARKT HOSP & TOURISM
MTG. & CONV. PLAN.
NUTRITION

TRAV AGENCY OPERATIO
PRINC OF TRANSPORTAT
COMP RESERVATION SYS
TRSM PLANNING & DEV
TOUR PLAN/TRAV COUNS
DIET TECH PRACT. |

DIET TECH PRACT. Il
DIET TECH PRACT. Ill
DIET TECH SEMINAR
DIET TECH PRACT IV
DIET TECH PRACT V

DIET TECH PRACT VI
DINING RM MGMT/CATER
DIET THERAPY |

DIET THERAPY It

HOSP COOP WORK EXP |
HOSP COOP WK EXP li
HOSP COOP WK EXP It
APPRSHP FINAL PROJEC
DIET MGR SEMINAR |
DIET MGR SEMINAR I
DIET MGR SEMINAR Il
DIET MG COWK EXP |
DIET MG CO WK EXP Ii
DIET MG CO WK EX 1}
SURVEY GRPH COMM
OFFSET PRESS OPERATN
PRNT PROD MNGMT



02405 GRPH112
02407 GRPH241
02408 GRPH111
02409 GRPH270
02411 GRPH271
02412 GRPH120
02413 GRPH131
02417 GRPH121
02420 GRPH122
02423 GRPH132
02432 GRPH272
02433 GRPH273
02434 GRPH274
02435 GRPH242
02437 GRPH275
02438 GRPH276
02442 GRPH280
02443 GRPH281
02450 GRPH244
02457 GRPH279
02460 GRPH243
02462 GRPH251
02463 GRPH282
02464 GRPH283
02501 AVI 101
02502  AVI102
02504 AV1104
02505 AVI 155
02506  AVI156
02508 AVI 158
02509 AVI 159
02511 AVI 171
02512 AV| 232
02513 AVI 233
02514 AV| 234
02515 AVI 235
02516 AVI 236
02517 AVI 237
02537 AVI 247
02542 AVI 242
02547 AVI 257
02552 AVI 252
02553 AVI 113
02557 AV| 157
02563 AV1123
02564 AVI 244
02566 AV] 166
02567 AVI 167
02569 AVI 169
02573 AVI 133
02574 AVI 254
02576 AVI 176
02577 AVI 177
02579 AVI 179
02582 AVI 262
02608 MCT 261
02619 MCT 245
02625 MCT 251
02641 MCT 121
02658 MCT 281
02661 MCT 211
02665 MCT 241
02679 MCT 215
02702 CPT 112
02705 CPT 105
02706 CPT 108
02709 CPT 241
02714  CPT 151
02715 CPT 201
02717 CPT 245
02718 CPT 246
02726 CPT 211
02727 CPT 212
02728 CPT 131
02755 CPT 202
02756 CPT 205
02757 CPT 281
02759 CPT 289
02771 CPT 221
02772 MCT 131
02773 CPT 251
02774 CPT 252
02782 CPT 101
02784 CPT 231
02785 CPT 225
02786 MCT 106
02787 CPT 166
02788 MCT 221
02791 CPT 291
02792 CPT 292
02793 CPT 293
02794 CPT 294
02795 CPT 295
02797 CPT 297
02798 CPT 298
02799 CPT 299
02802 FMGT101
02803 FMGT202
02806 FMGT232
02809 FMGT233
02812 FMGT121
02813 FMGT221
02816 FMGT212
02817 FMGT105
02819 FMGT251
02821 FMGT211
02823 FMGT201
02826 FMGT241
02827 FMGT234
02831 FMGT235
02836 FMGT236
02838 FMGT237
02901 RETL101
02902 RETL201
02904 RETL204
02913 RETL213
02914 RETL214
02921 RETL121
02923 RETL223
02925 RETL225
02981 RETL281
02982 RETL282 .
02983 RETL283
02985 RETL285

INTRO COMPUTER GRAPH
ESTMTG & COSTING
BLCK/WHITE PHOTO
ADV BLCK/WHITE PHOTO
STUDIO PHOTO

COPY PREPARATION |
DESIGN & TYPOGRAPHY
LITHOGRAPHIC STRIP |
ELECTRONIC PUBLISH
PAPER AND INK

COPY PREPARATION II
DESIGN II

LITHO STRIPPING Il
LITHOGRAPHIC CAMERA
INTRO TO COLOR SEPAR
SCREEN PRINTING
COLOR SLIDE PHOTO.
COLOR PHOTOGRAPHY
QLTY CNTRL GRPH COMM
ESTIMATING Il
COMPUTER GRPH ILLSTR
ELECTRONIC IMAGING
ELECTRONIC PUBL It
MULTIMEDIA PRES GRPH
AVIATION THEORY

A/C CONST & DSGN
BASIC AVTN MAINT

A/C STRUCTURE |-WELD
A/C STRUCTURE Il

A/C ENV CONT SYS .
A/C FLUID SYSTEMS

A/C RIG, ASMBLY ,INSP
P/P TH & MNT-REC

P/P TH & MNT-JET

MAGN & IGNTN SYS
CARB & FUEL CONT
PROPELLORS

P/P & SYS INSP

_ PWRPLT/SYS INSPT A

PWPPLT THER/MA! RC |
PWPPLT/SYS INSPT B
PWPPLT THEORY/MAIN B
BASIC AVIATION TECH
A/C ELEC SYSTEMS
BASIC AVIATN TECH A
MAGNETOS/IGNIT SYS A
A/C STRUCT IIA

AC ELECT SYSTEMS A
A/C FLUID SYS A

BASIC AVIATN TECH B
MAGNETOS/IGNIT SYS B
A/C STRUCT 1IB

A/C ELEC SYS B

A/C FLUID SYS B
PWPPLT THEORY/MAIN C
INTRO PROG BASIC
INTRO RPG/400

INTRO SYS ANALYS

PC OPERAT SYS

FIN PROJ MICRO

INFO PRESENTA
OFFICE AUTO

MICRO FUNDAMENT
ASSEMBLY LANGUAGE 1
ASSEMBLY LANGUAGE 2
INTRO COMP. APPLICA.
PROG DESIGN & DEV
INTRO TO AS/400

BASIC BUSINESS LANG
COBOL 1
INTRODUCTION TO RPG
ADVANCED RPG
SYSTEMS ANALYSIS 1
SYSTEMS ANALYSIS 2
OPERATING SYSTEMS
COBOL 2

COBOL (CIS) -

FINAL PRO. MAINFRAME
ACP EXAMINATION
DATA BASE PROGRAM.
LOTUS 1-2-3

C LANG PROGRAMMING
ADVANCED C
COMPUTER LITERACY 1
IBM PC ASSEMBLER
DATA BASE SYSTEMS
COMPUTER LITERACY Il
DATA COMM FOR BUS.
LOCAL AREA NETWORKS
SPEC TOPICS INCS 1
SPEC TOPICS INCS 2
SPEC TOPICS INCS 3
SPEC TOPICS IN CS 4
SPEC TOPICS INCS 5
CS INTSHP/FLD EXP 1
CS INTERN/FLD EXP 2
CS INTSHP FLD EXP 3
PERSONAL FINANCE
MONEY & BANKING
PRINC OF BA P
BANK INVESTMENTS
INTRO TO COMM CREDIT
CREDIT ADMIN

ADV. CREDIT ANALYSIS
INSURANCE PRINCIPLES
FINANCE RESEARCH
INVESTMENTS |
BUSINESS FINANCE
ESTATE PLANNING
TRUST FUNC & SER

SAV & TIME DEP
INTERNATL BANK

LAW & BANKING

INTROD TO RETAIL
SALES PROMOTION

RET OP & CONTROL
RETAIL BUYING |

RETAIL BUYING II

INTRO FASHION MERCHD
TEXTILES

20TH CENTURY FASHION
RETAIL INTERNSHIP |
RETAIL INTERNSHIP 1]
RETAIL INTERN 1Il
SPEC PROB RETAIL |

02986
02987
03301
03311
03312

- 03314

03319
03325
03328
03329
03337
03341
03342
03343
03357
03358
03359
03364
03374
03375
03376
03378
03379
03384
03385
03386
03388
03389
03394
03395
03396
03398
03399
03601
03602
03603
03605
03607
03609
03611
03612
03613
03614
03616
03617
03632
03633
03634
03681
03682
03683
03690
03691
03703
03704
03712
03713
03714
03716
03723
03725
03732
03733

03735:

03736
03745
03746
03747
03748
03749
03751
03752
03753
03762
03763

03766

03767
03809
03811
03812
03813
03814
03817
03821
03826
03828
03829
03831
03832
03833
03834
03835
03836
03838
03839
03842
03843
03846
03847
03848
03849
03852
03853
03854
03862
03866
03867

03868

03869
03871
03872
03873
03874
03875
03881
03882
03883
03884

03885

03886
03887
03888

03889

03891
03892

RETL286

RETL287

SECR101

SECR111
SECR171
SECR121
SECR139
SECR131
SECR132
SECR133
SECR161
SECR141
SECR142
SECR143
SECR162
SECR167
SECR163

SECR151,

SECR221
SECR222
SECR223
SECR224
SECR225
SECR231
SECR232
SECR233
SECR234
SECR235
SECR241
SECR242
SECR243
SECR244
SECR245
REAL101

REAL102
REAL121

REAL123

“REAL111

REAL211
REAL112
REAL212
REAL213
REAL214
REAL202
REAL221
REAL104
REAL233
REAL234
REAL281
REAL282
REAL283
REAL290
REAL291
ACCT201
ACCT202
ACCT126
ACCT121
ACCT211
ACCT241
ACCT221
ACCT222
ACCT112
ACCT113
ACCT231

© ACCT232

ACCT206
ACCT251

ACCT236
ACCT261

ACCT266
ACCT256
ACCT271

ACCT272
ACCT101

ACCT102
ACCT106
ACCT107
BMGT231
BMGT232
BMGT217
BMGT111
BMGT112
BMGT216
BMGT101
BMGT219
BMGT272
BMGT234
BMGT225
BMGT121
BMGT271
BMGT221
BMGT227
BMGT223
BMGT228
BMGT224
BMGT261
BMGT262
BMGT263
BMGT264
BMGT238
BMGT239
BMGT242
BMGT243
BMGT241

BMGT222
BMGT226
BMGT267
BMGT253
BMGT255
BMGT151
BMGT152
BMGT251
BMGT218
BMGT294
BMGT281

BMGT282
BMGT283
BMGT284
BMGT285
BMGT286
BMGT287

BMGT288"

BMGT289
BMGT291
BMGT292

SPEC PROB RETAIL Il
SPEC PROB RETAIL Il
BUS. GRAMMAR REVIEW
ACCOUNTING BASICS
LOTUS 1-2-3 BASICS
RECORDS MAMAGEMENT
TYPING IMPROVEMENT
TYPING |

TYPING I

TYPING IlI

DOS/DATA ENTRY
SHORTHAND |
SHORTHAND I
SHORTHAND i
WORDPERFECT |
DESKTP PUB-PAGE MAKE

 WORDPERFECT Il

MACH TRANSCRIPTION
EXEC OFFICE PROCED |
EXEC OFFICE PROC Il
EXEC OFFICE PROC Il
EXE SEC FLD EXPER| -

'~ EXE SEC FLD EXPERII

LEGAL OFFICE PROC |
LEGAL OFFICE PROC Il
LEGL OFFICE PROC I
LEGL SEC FLD EXPR |
LEGL SEC FLD EXPR.II
MEDICAL OFF PROC |
MEDICAL OFF PROC Il
MEDICAL OFF PROC llI
MED SEC FLD EXPER |
MED SEC FLD EXPER I

R E PRIN & PRAC

REAL ESTATE LAW
RESIDENT SALES PRACT
REAL ESTATE MRKTING
REAL ESTATE FINANCE
CONDO COMMUNITIES

R E APPRAISAL

INCOME PROPERTY APPR
ADV R E INVEST ANALY
MKT INVEST ANALYSIS
REAL EST COM INVST
PROF PROPERTY MGMT
REAL ESTATE ATH |
PRAC FIN ANALYSIS
HUMAN RESOURCE MGMT
R/E TODAY-SEMINAR |
R/E TODAY-SEM II

R/E TODAY-SEM i
POST-LICENSURE SALES
POST-LICENSURE BRKRS
INTER ACCTING |

INTER ACCTING Il

ACCT. MACH & SYSTEMS
D P FOR ACCNTNTS
COST ACCOUNTING
AUDITING

FIN STATE ANALYSIS |
FIN STATE ANAL W

PRINC ACCOUNTING Il
PRINC ACCOUNTING il
STATE & LOCAL TAXATN
FEDERAL TAXATION
ADVNCD ACCOUNTNG
ACCNTNG PRACTICE
ADVANCED TAXATION
CNTRLERSHIP/CPA RVW.
PUBLIC ADM/FUND ACCT
FINAL PROJECT
ACCOUNTING INTRNSHIP
INTERNSHIP SEMINAR
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ACCOUNT
INTRO ACCOUNTING |
INTRO ACCOUNTING I
SMALL BUSN. DEVELOP.
SMALL BUS OPERATIONS
BUS & GOVERNMENT
MANAGEMENT

ORGAN BEHAV FOR MGMT
BUSINESS ETHICS
INTRO TO BUSINESS
INTERNATIONAL BUS.

~ CASE STUDY IN BUS

CASE STUDIES SML BUS
PERSONNEL INTERVWING
HUMAN RESOURCE MGT
MANAGEMENT DECISIONS
MONETARY COMPENSATE
LABOR RELATIONS
STAFF. UNDER LAW
ADMIN HUMAN RES MGT
HUMAN RES INFO SYSM
BUS MGMT INTERN
SPEC PROB BUS MGMT |
BUS MGMT. INTERN I

SPC PRO BUS MGMT I
SMLL BUS MGMT INTSHP
SMLL BUS MGMT SEMINA
HUMAN RES MGNT PRACT

'HUMAN RES PRAC SEMIR
" MGMT INFOR PRINCIPLE

BENEFIT/NON-MON COMP
INDUST RELATIONS
ENTERPRIS SEMINAR It
NEGOTIATION PRINC.
OPERATION MANAGEMENT
PURCHASING PRIN |
PURCHASING PRIN Il
ADVD. PURCH. SEMINAR
MGT TRAIN/SUPERVSRS
PLAN/PRIOR/TIME/INFO
STUDY-CONTPRY BUS |
STUDIES-CTPRY BUS Il
STUDIES-CTPRY BU i}
STUDIES-CTPRY BUS IV
STUDIES-CONTMP BUS V
STUDIES-CONTP BUS VI
STDIES-CNTMP BUS VII
STUDY-CNTMP BUS VIII
STUDIES-CNTMP BUS IX
STUDIES-CONTMP BUS X
STUDIES-CNTMP BUS XI

7

03893
03894
03895
03896
03301
03902
03908
03909
03911
03912
03913
03914
03915
03921
03931
03935
03942

- 03943

03946
03947
04102
04103
04106
04107
04108
04131
04132
04133

04137.

04138
04139
04141
04142
04146
04147
04148
04149
04151
04152
04155
04156
04157
04158
04161
04162
04163
04164
04165
04166
04167
04168
04171
04172
04173
04174
04175
04176
04177
04178
04179
04181
04182
04183

04184

04185
04186
04187
04188
04189
04196
04197
04198
04199
04201

04202
04211

04212
04213
04214
04215
04221

04222
04223
04226
04231

04232
04233
04236
04245
04246
04261

04262
04263
04264
04265
04272
04273
04276
04281

04282

- 04284

04286
04287
04288
04293
04512
04513
04521
04522
04531
04535
04541
04542
04543
04544
04552
04553
04554
04555
04556
04557
03558
04561
04563
04566
04583

BMGT293
BMGT295
BMGT297
BMGT299
MKTG111
MKTG211
MKTG221
MKTG121
MKTG222
MKTG223
MKTG224
MKTG226
MKTG225
MKTG231
MKTG131
MKTG235
MKTG241
MKTG242
MKTG251
MKTG252
FORD100
FORD106

AUTO300.

FORD101
FORD116
FORD108
FORD103
FORD111

FORD105
FORD102
FORD104
FORD107
FORD126
FORD201
FORD202
FORD203
FORD204
AUTO051

AUTO052

AUTO191
AUTO195
AUTO196
AUTO197

AUTO110 |

AUTO120
AUTO130
AUTO140
AUTO150
AUTO160
AUTO170
AUTO180
AUTO115
AUTO125
AUTO135
AUTO145
AUTO155
AUTO165
AUTO175
AUTO185
AUTO190
AUTO210
AUTO220
AUTO230
AUTO240
AUTO250
AUTO260
AUTO270
AUTO280
AUTO192
FORD211
FORD212
FORD213
FORD214
EET 110

EET 109

EET 111

EET 120

EET 130

EET 241

EET 250

EET 132

EET 243

EET 252

EET 260

EET 254

EET 262

EET 133
EET 263
EET 240
EET 255
EET 112
EET 121
EET 131
EET 242
EET 251
EET 244
EET 253
EET 261
EET 101
EET 102
EET 122
EET 145
EET 264
EET 134
EET 203
HAC 112
HAC 113
HAC 221
HAC 222
HAC 231
HAC 235
HAC 141
HAC 242
HAC 243
HAC 244
HAC 152
HAC 253
HAC 254
HAC 255
HAC 256
HAC 257
HAC 258
HAC 161
HAC 263
HAC 266
HAC 183

STUDY-CONTMP BUS XII
PRAC PUBLIC SEC SUPR
PRAC PBL SEC SUPER
PRAC PBL SEC SUPER
MARKETING PRINCIPLES
ADVANCED MARKETING
CONSUMER BEHAVIOR
PROMOTION
ADVERTISING
PROFESSIONAL SELLING
PUBLIC RELATIONS
CUSTOMER SRVCE PRINC
TELEMARKETING
DISTRIBUTION

MARKET SURVEY METHOD
CHANNEL MANAGEMENT
MARKET. INTERNSHIP |
SPEC PROB. MARKET. |
MRKT INTERNSHIP Il
SPEC PROB MARKET il

- INTRO AUTO SERVICE

BASIC AUTO ELECTRCTY
SHOP EXPERIENCE

BASIC ENGINES
AUTOMTVE ELEGTRONICS
ENGINE PERFORMANCE
MANUAL TRANS/DRVLNE
ENGINE REPAIR

BRAKE SYSTEMS
AUTOMATIC TRANSMSSNS
SUSPENSION/STEERING
CLIMATE CONTROL SYSM
ADV AUTO ELECTRONICS
CO-OP EXPERIENCE -
CO-OP EXPERIENCE It
CO-OP EXPERIENCE ill
CO-OP EXPERIENCE IV
SHOP ORIENTATION
AUTO. PRINCIPLES
SERVICE WRITING

AUTO PARTS - SALES
AUTO PTS INVEN CNTRL
AUTO PTS MANAGEMENT
ENGINE REPAIR
AUTOMATIC TRANSMSSN
MANUAL TRANMISSIONS
SUSPENSION/STEERING
BRAKE SYSTEMS
ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS
HEATING & AC SYSTEMS
ENGINE PERFORMANCE
ADVAN. ENGINE REPAIR
ADV. AUTOMATIC TRANS
ADV MANUAL TRANSMSSN
ADV SUPEN & STEERING
ADV BRAKE SYSTEMS
ADV ELECT SYSTEM
ADVANCED HAC SYSTEMS
ADV ENGINE PERFORMAN
AUTOMOTIVE BUS MGMT
CUR TRDS ENG. REPAIR
CUR TRDS AUTO TRANS
CUR TRDS MANUAL TRAN

*CUR TRDS SUSPNS SYS'

CUR TRDS BRAKE SYSTM
CUR TRDS ELECT SYSTM
CUR TRDS A/C SYSTEMS
CUR TRDS ENGINE SYST
AUTO SRVC MGMT
AUTOMOTIVE SEMINAR |
AUTO SEMINAR 1|

AUTO SEMINAR Il

AUTO SEMINAR IV
ELECT DRAFTING

PC PROGRAMMING

DC FUNDAMENTALS

AC FUNDAMENTALS
ELECTRONIC DEV

EL DEV CIR ANAL
ELECTRONICS COMM |
DIGITAL FUNDAMENTALS
DIGITAL DEVICES
MICROPROCESSORS
IND ELECTRONICS

ELEC FABRICATION
DIGITAL COMM/TELECOM
ELECTRONIC WK EXP
MICROWAVE & RADAR
CALCULUS FOR ELECT.
AUTOMATIC CONTROLS
DC LABORATORY

AC LABORATORY

ELECT DEVICE LAB

EL DEV CIR LAB
COMMUNICATION | LAB
DIGITAL DEVICES LAB
MICROPROCESSOR LAB
INDUST ELECT LAB
BASIC ELECTRICITY
ELEC/DIGITAL FUNDA
CAD/ELECTRONICS
COMPUTER MAINTENANCE
FIBER OPTICS COM.
ELECTRIC POWER TECH
NATL ELECTRICAL CODE
BASIC PIPING SYSTEMS

. HAC EQUIP SURVEY

HAC GRAPHICS

HAC LOAD CALCULATION
COMMERCIAL LOAD CALC
FLD CO-OP EXP
PRINCIPLES OF REFRIG
HVAC MEC STAND/SAFE
AIR CONDT SYSTEMS
HEAT PUMP SYSTEM
INSTRU/COMBUSTION
AUTOMATIC CONTROLS |
GAS/ELEC HEATING

FUEL OIL HEATING
AUTOMATIC CNTRLS i
COM ROOFTOP SYSTEM
PNEUMATIC CONTROLS
HAND TOOLS LABORATOR
ENERGY MANAGEMENT
ADVANCED PROBLEM
HVAC WIRING CIR |



04584
04585
04587
04588
04601

04602
04603
04604
04606
04608
04609
04611

04612
04615
04616
04617
04626
04634
04635
04644
04645
04651

04652
04653
04654
04655
04663
04801

04802
04803
04804
04805
04806
04822
04907
04908
04909
05023
05025
05026
05071

05072
05073
05075
05076
05077
05078
05079
05082
05083
05084
05085
05112
05114
05115
05116
05122
05127
05135
05142
05143
05144
05145
05146
05151
05153
05154
05155
05156
05157
05158
05159
05161

05162
05163
05164
05165
05202
05215
05222
05234
05235
05236
05241

05242
05244
05251

05252
05253
05261

05262
05274
05315
05316
05325
05327
05328
05338
05345
05357
05361
05383
07210
07211
07212
07213
07214
07215
07216
07218
07231

07232
07233
07234
07301

07302
07303
07309
07311

07312
07314
07321

07324
07325
07326
07327

HAC 284
MAC 285
HAG 287
HAC 288
MECH120
MECH241
MECH251
MECH260
MECH261
MECH110
MECH262
MECH240
MECH111
MECH250
MECH181
MECH282
MECH131
MECH252
MECH253
MECH130
MECH242
MECH280
MECH112
MECH243
MECH244
MECH263
MECH283
QUAL240
QUAL250
QUAL251
QUAL260
QUAL261
QUAL262
QUAL120
EMEC250
EMEC251
EMEC260
CIvL233
CIVL131
CIvL232
ARCH111
ARCH120
CMGT112
CMGT105
CMGT131
CMGT106
SURV141
CMGT248
SURV241
CMGT141
ARCH112
ARCH113
ARCH250
ARCH212
ARCH214
ARCH216
ARCH155
ARCH232
ARCH291
ARCH161
ARCH262
ARCH263
ARCH264
LAND206

LAND10t -

LAND105
LAND205
LAND108
LAND109
LAND102
LAND107
LAND202
LAND203
LAND207
LAND104
LAND110
LAND208
CMGT101
CMGT123
CMGT125
CMGT115
CMGT291
CMGT290
CMGT241
CMGT135
CMGT263
CMGT251
CMGT252
CMGT243
CMGT261
CMGT262
CMGT253
SURV243
CIVL221
SURV247
CIVL225
CIvi223
CIVL258
SURV245
GIVL291
GIVL251
SURV249
SFMT101
SFMT222
SFMT232
SFMT113
SFMT235
SEMT115
SFMT226
SFMT231
SFMT224
SFMT234
SFMT292
SFMT294
LEGL101
LEGL102
LEGL103
LEGL119
LEGL111
LEGL112
LEGL114
LEGL205
LEGL224
LEGL215
LEGL216
LEGL227

HVAC WIRING GIR 1|
HVAC ELEC CONTROLS
BOILER SYSTEMS
AMMONIA SYSTEMS
MECH DRAFT |

MECH DRAFT I
COMPUTER AIDED DFT |
BASIC MECHANISMS
MACHINE/TOOL DESIGN
INTRO MANUFTING TECH
COMP AIDED DRAFT Il
MACHINE TOOLS

MFG PROCESSES |
MATERIAL SCIENCE
INTRO TO AUTOCAD
INTERMEDIATE AUTOCAD
HYDRS & PNEUMAT
FORTRAN PROGRAMMING
NUMERICAL CONTROL
STATICS

STRENGTH MATLS

INTRO TO WELDING
COMP APLCA IN MFG
ROBOTICS

STAT PROCESS CONTROL
COMP AIDED MANUFACT
ADV. MACHINE TOOLS
TOTAL PRODCT QUALITY
METROLOGY

VAL ENGINEERING TECH
RELIABILITY/MNTNABIL
TECH PROJECT MGMT
MATER TEST. & ANALYS
ENG. DRAW INTERPRT
MOTORS & CONTROLS
ELECTROMECH CNTRLS |
ELECMECH CONTROLS Ii
STRUCT. STEEL SYSTEM
CONSTRUCTION STATICS
CONST STRENGTH MATER
CONST BASIC DRAFTING
CONSTRUCTION MTRLS
CNST INDUSTRY SURVEY
CONST CONTRACT DOCMT
CONST QUANT SURVEY
SUPER FLD OPERATIONS
BASIC SURVEYING
HEAVY CONST. EST.
ROUTE SURVEYING
BUILDING ESTIMATING
CONST. CAD DRAFTING
CONST CAD DRAFT. II

FIN MATER INSTALL

MEC SYSTEMS | (HAC)
MECH SYS (ELEC.)

MECH SYS (PLUMBING)
STRUCT SYS. | (WOOD)
BLDG CONST STANDARDS
FLD CO-OP EXPER

ARCH GRAPHICS |

ARCH GRAPHICS II

ARGH GRAPHICS 1t

ARCH GRAPHICS IV
LANDSCAPE GRAPHICS
LANDSCAPE SPACE PRIN-
LANDSCAPE PLANTS |
LANDSCAPE PLANTS II
LAND. GARDEN FLOWERS
LANDSCAPE ARBORICULT
LANDSCAPE DESIGN |
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANG
LANDSCAPE DESIGN fl
LND. WATER/LIGHT SYS
LANDSCAPE STRUCTURES
SPECIALTY GARDENS
LNDCSP CAD GRAPHICS
INTERIOR LANDSCAPES
MANGNG CONST COMPANY
HEAVY CONST DRAWINGS
HEAVY CONST METHODS
BUILD CONST. METHODS
FLD CO-OP EXPER

WORK EXPERIENCE SEM
PLANNING/SCHEDULING
SAFETY/LOSS PREVENTN
MARKTNG CONSTR. SERV
CONST COST CONTROLS
CONST CONTRACT LAW
CONST LABOR LAW
CONSTR PROJECT MGMT
CONSTRUC PROD ANALYS
RESIDENTIAL CONST
HEAVY CONS STANDARDS
ELEMENTARY HYDRAULIC
TOWNSITE/URBAN DEVLP
WATER SUPPLY SYSTEMS
STORM/WASTE WATR SYS
ENVIRONMENTAL ANALYS
SURVEY LAW

FIELD CO-OP EXPER
HAZARDOUS WASTE REG
LAND SUBDIVI SYSTEMS
INTRO SPORTS/FITNESS
COURT SPORTS |

COURT SPORTS It
AQUATICS MGMT

INTRO SPORT LAW

INTRO WEIGHT TRAIN
CARE PREVENT ATH INJ
INTRO EXERCISE SCI
SPORTS FIT MGMT |
SPORTS FIT MGMT Il
PRACTICUM |

PRACTICUM Il

INTRO LEGAL ASSIST

THE LEGAL SYSTEM

LAW OFFICE PROC MGMT
REAL ESTATE TRANS
LEGAL RES/WRITING |
LEG RES/WRITING It
FAMILY LAW

LITIGA. PRAC PRO1 -
PROBATE LAW/PRACTICE
L.A. PRACTICUM |

L. A. PRACT SEM |

L. A. PRACTICUM!I

L3

07328
07329
07331
07332
07333
07341
07342
07345
07347
07351
Q07441
07442
07443
07444
07445
07446
07447
07448
07449
07451
07452
07453
07454
07461
07462
07463
07464
07465
07466
07467
07471
07472
07473
07474
07475
07476
07477
07503
07504
07505
07506
07508
07509
07512
07513
07515
07516
07517
07521
07522
07523
07528
07529
Q07533
07534
07535
07536
07537
07538
07539
07555
07556
07557
07558
07559
07568
07569
07578
07579
07583
07584
07585
07586
07588
07589
07701
07702
07703
07704
07705
07706
07707
07715
07721
07722
07741
07742
07743
Q7744
07751
07752
07753
07754
07755
07761
07765
07766
07771
07772
07773
07781
07782

07783 . -

07799
07801
07804
07805
07806

07807

07808
07809
07813
07814
07815
07818
078189
07821
07822
07824
07825
07826
07827
07835
07836
07841
07842

LEGL228
LEGL201
LEGL210
LEGL220
LEGL226
LEGL234
LEGL232
LEGL236
LEGL238
LEGL251
ECD 101
ECD 103
ECD 203
ECD 105
ECD 107
ECD 205
ECD 211
ECD 112
ECD 201
ECD 109
ECD 206
ECD 207
ECD 209
ECD 161
ECD 162
ECD 163
ECD 264
ECD 265
ECD 266
ECD-267
ECD 171
ECD 172
ECD 173
ECD 274
ECD 275
ECD 276
ECD 277
SSAV205
SSRV201
SSRV105
SSRV219
SSRV103
SSRV115
SSRV107
SSRV109
SSRV215
SSRV113
SSRv217
SSRV111
SSRV101
SSRV203
SSRvV128
SSRV129
SSRV133
SSRV134
SSRV235
SSRV236
SSRV137
SSRV138
SSRV139
SSRV155
SSRV156
SSRV157
SSRV158

SSRV159. -

SSRV168
SRV169
SSRVi78
SSRV179
SSRV183
SSRV184
SSRV285
SSRV286
SSRv288
SSRV289
ITT 110
ITT 120
ITT 112
ITT 124
ITT 121
T 122
ITT 123
ITT 150
ITT 111
ITT 113
ITT 290
ITT 291
ITT 292
ITT 283
ITT 141
ITT 142
ITT 143
ITT 144
ITT 145
ITT 130
ITT 101
ITT 102
ITY 201
ITT 202
ITT 203
ITT 211

S ITT 212

ITT 213
ITT 190

-LAWE101

LAWE204
LAWE212
LAWE102
LAWE110
LAWE112
LAWEZ201
LAWE 125
LAWE122
LAWE253
LAWE?260
LAWE218
LAWE104
LAWE115
LAWE130
LAWE220
LAWE?252
LAWE120
LAWE210
LAWE121
LAWE132
LAWE133

L A PRACT SEMINAR Hl
GENERAL PRACTICE
CRIMINAL LAW & PROC
BUS. ORGANIZATIONS
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW
LITIGATION Il

TAXATION

PROBATE LAW II
INSURANCE LAW

COMP ASST RESEARCH
OVRV & PORT BLDG
COGNITIVE CURRICULUM
CREATIVE CURRICULUM
SELF CON/YOUNG CHILD
MNG CHILD. IN GROUPS
PARENT INVOLVEMENT
CHILD CARE ADMIN.
PHYS DEV CURRICULUM
HEALTH & SAFETY

LG EXP ERLY CHLD PRO
SOC DEV CURRICULUM
GUIDANCE/DISCIPLINE
EARLY CHLDHOOD STAFF
ECD SEMINAR I

[ECD SEMINAR I

ECD SEMINARS IlI

ECD SEMINARS IV

ECD SEMINARS V

ECD SEMINARS VI
STUDENT TEACHING SEM
ECDFLD EXP |

ECD FLDEXP Il

ECD FLD EXPER III

ECD FLD EXEP IV

ECD FLD EXPERV

ECD FLD EXP VI
STUDENT TEACH PRACT
FAMILY PLANNIN®
SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE
CATEGORICL DISAB
MENTAL HYG SERV
FAMILY ECOLOGY
FAMILY HEALTH SERVIC
CNCPTS OF COUNSELING
FAMILY COUNSELNG
SOCIAL WRK RECORDING
CURR ISSUES SOC SER
AID IN CRISIS

SOC WRK INTERVIEWING
INTR/SOC WRK/SOC WEL
TH/TR MTDS SOC WORK
CLIENT/CSEWORK INTER
CLIENT/CSWRK INT PRA
FLD EXP SEM Il

FLD EXP SEM IV

FLD EXP. SEM. V

FLD. EXP. SEM. Vi

MGMT SKLS HUM SRV CW
INFOR MGMT PRACTICUM
CHILD SUPPORT ENFORC
ELIG DTM FED AST PRO
ELIG DETM PRACTICUM
PRG SUP/POLICY INTER
PRG SUP/POL INT PRAC

| SUPPLE WRITING SKLS - -,

INVEST TECH PRAC.
INVESTIGATIVE TECH.
CSEWRK/RECIPIENT PRO
CW/R PRO CLD SUP PRO
SOCL SERV IN (Ut

SOCL SERV INT IV

SOCL SERV INT V

SOCL SERV INT Vi

CHLD SUP ENFORCE OV
CHLD SUP ENFMNT PRAC
INTRO INTERP/TRANSLI
ENGLISH FOR INTERPRE
PHY ASPCT INTR/TRNSL
SP PROB INTER/TRANLI
LEGU/ETHL ASP INT/TR
SIGN SYSTEMS VOCABUL
SPECIALIZED INTERPET
LINGUISTICS OF ASL
ORENTATN TO DEAFNESS
PATTERNS OF LANG DEV
INT/TRN PRACT SEM |
INT/TRN PRACT SEM Il
INTER/TRANS PRACT. |
PRACTICUM I |

ASL I

ASL Il

ASL

ASL IV

ASLV
FINGERSPELLING
INTRO SIGN ENGLISH
SIGN ENGLISH |
JNTERPRETING |
INTERPRETING i
INTERPRETING 1l
TRANSLITERATING |
TRANSLITERATING Il
TRANSLITERATING IlI
SPEC CRD INTER/TRANS |

INTRO CRIMNL JUSTICE ..

JUVENILE PROC

-OHIO CRIMNL CODE
~PATROL PROCEDURES

CRIMINAL INVEST. |
CRIMINAL INVEST. Il
EMERGENCY DISPATCH

-TRFC ACC INVEST

CRIMINAL LAW o
CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
CRIM EVIDENCE TRIAL
SUPV P S PERSNL
GOVERNMENT & THE LAW
POLICE COM RELATIONS
INVESTGATN/INTERVIEW
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW
POLICE ADMINISTRATIO
CRIMINOLOGY

CRISES INTERVENTION
JUVENILE DLNQNCY
MAJOR CRIME |

MAJOR CRIME i

8

07843
07845
07849
07851

07852
07853
07854
07855
07856
07857
07858
07861

07862
07865
07871

07872
07873
07874
07875
07876
07881

07882
07883
07884
07885
07886
07887
07895
07896
07897
07898
07901

07902
07903
07904
07905
07906
07909
07912
07913
07914
07915
Q7916
07917
07919
07921

07923
07926
07927
07928
07933
07934
07935
07941

07961

07971

07972
07975
07976
07981

07982
07983
07984
07985
07986
08005
08008
08009
08012
08013
08017
08022
08025
08027
08028
08029
08031

08032
08033
08108
08109
08121

08122
08123
08124
08125
08132
08142
08143
08144
08153
08154
08155
08156
08164
08175
08176
08185
08196
08197
08301

08305
08306
08307
08308
08309
08311

08313
08314
08315
08316
08324
08325
08326
08334
08344
08351

08354
08355
08356
08357
08358
08361

08362
08363
08364

LAWE213
LAWE124
LAWE 140
LAWE241
LAWE249
LAWE?254
LAWE255
LAWEZ261
LAWE?262
LAWE263
LAWEZ264
LAWE111
LAWE113
LAWEZ265
LAWE219
LAWE?205
LAWE?208
LAWEZ211
LAWE221
LAWE?223
LAWE107
LAWE214
LAWE209
LAWE222
LAWE224
LAWE?225
LAWE227
LAWE?256
LAWE257
LAWE258
LAWE259
FIRE101

FIRE102

FIRE151

FIRE153

FIRE104

FIRE206

FIRE201

FIRE106

FIRE202

FIRE108

FIRE109

. FIRE203

FIRE115
FIRE116
FIRE107
FIRE110
FIRE190
FIRE205
FIRE207
FIRE209
FIRE204
FIRE210
FIRE208
FIRE212
FIRE215
FIRE216
FIRE217
FIRE218
FIRE219
FIRE220
FIRE221
FIRE225
FIRE226

FIRE227 .

MLT 220
MLT 100
MLT 141
MLT 120
MLT 130
MLT 250
MLT 240
MLT 260
MLT 242
MLT 271
MLT 270
MLT 180
MLT 181
MLT 182
DENT108
DENT109
DENT121
DENT122
DENT123
DENT224
DENT125
DENT132
DENT142
DENT143
DENT244
DENT153
DENT254
DENT255
DENT256
DENT264
DENT275
DENT276
DENT285
DENT296
DENT297
EMS 110
EMS 211

EMS 212 .

EMS 213
EMS 214
EMS 100
EMS 111
EMS 281
EMS 282
EMS 283
EMS 284
EMS 130
EMS 126
EMS 121
EMS 122
EMS 123
EMS 131
EMS 125
EMS 124
EMS 127
EMS 220
EMS 132
EMS 291
EMS 292
EMS 293
EMS 294

P

TECHNIQUES OF INSTRU
PENOLOGY

CRIME LAB TECHN
CORRECT INTERNSHIP |
CORRECT SEMINAR |
CORRECT INTERNSHP ||
CORRECT SEMINAR Il
DEFENSIVE DRIVING
CIVIL DISORDERS
UNARMED SELF DEFENSE
POLICE FIREARMS
CRIMINALISTICS |
CRIMINALISTICS Il
PLOICE PHYSICAL FIT
CORRECTIONAL LAW
CONTEMPORARY CORRECT
COMM BASED CORRECTNS
INSTITUTE CORRECTION
CNSLNG-PRBTN & PAROL
ADMIN IN CORRECTIONS
INTRO TO SECURITY
SECURITY #2
INDUSTRIAL SECURITY
COLL DUTY & SAFETY
DEVELOP OF SECUR PRO
SECURITY ADMINISTRA
SECURITY/GUARD SERV
LAW ENFOCE PRAC. |
LAW ENFOCE PR SEM
LAW ENFORCE PRAC 1l
LW ENF. PRAC. SEM It
INTRO TO FIRE PROTEC
FIRE PREV PRAC

FIRE PREVENTION CODE
FIRE HYDRAULICS

FIRE INV METHODS

ADM OF A FIRE DEPT
HAZARDOUS MATER |
FIRE PROTECT SYSTEMS
CHEM HAZ MAT Il

FIRE COMMAND |

FIRE COMMAND I

FIRE PREV-LEGL ASPEC
COMM AFFAIRS |

PERS TRNG METHDS
FIRE/FIGHTING PRACT!
FIRE SAFETY EDCATN
HIGH RISE SAFETY
SUPERVISORY METHODS
PUBLIC RELATIONS
SPEC FIRE PROBLEM
FIRE INSURANCE
BUILDING CONSTRN
FIRE CDE BLPRNT ANAL
FIREFIGHT PRAC LAB
INTRO. TO O.S.HA.
MOTOR FLEET SAFETY
HUMAN FACTORS/SAFETY
SAFETY PROGRAM MGMT.
SAFETY & HEALTH STAN
PHYS HAZ CON |

PHYS HAZ CON W

ELE IND HYGIENE

TECH. IND HYGIENE
PRODUCT SAFETY |
IMMUNOHEMATOLOGY
INTRO HEALTH CARE
HEMATOLOGY |
ROLE/RESPON OF MLT
IMMUNOLOGY

CLINIC MICROBIOLOGY
HEMATOLOGY I
CLINICAL CHEMISTRY
BODY FLUIDS '
CLINICAL SEMINAR
CLINICAL EXPERIENCE
SP TP/MED LAB |

SP TP/MED LAB It

SP TP/MED LAB Il
DENTAL MATER |

DENT MATERIAL I
COMPLETE DENTURES |
COMPLETE DENTURES I
COMP DNT IIl

COMP DNT IV

DENTAL MORP & ANTM
OCCLUSION :
REM PART DENTURE |
REMV PT DNT }I

REMOV PART DENT IlI
FIX PTDNT |

FIXED PART DENTRS II
FIXED PART DENT IlI

FIX PTDNT IV

DNT HIST & ETH

DENTAL CERAMICS |
DENTAL CERAMICS 1l
ORTHODON-PEDODON
APPLIED LAB |

APPLIED LAB I
EMERGNCY VICTIM CARE
EMT-P/l

EMT-P/I}

EMT-PAII

EMT-PIV |

CRASH INJURY MGMT
ADV EMT-A

HOSPITAL CLINICAL I
HOSPITAL CLINICAL Ii
HOSPITAL CLINIC Wl
HOSP CLINICAL vV

RIVER RESCUE
ADVANCE RESCUE TECNQ
EMERG MED SYS ADMINS
LEGAL PRIN FOR EMT'S
EMERG PSYCH INTERVTN
SPECIAL TOPICS/EMT
DISASTER AID

PUBLIC HEALTH EDUCAT
HAND HAZ MAT SITUA
PEDITRCS FOR PARAMED
EMS DISPATCHER

FIELD CLINICAL I

FIELD CLINICAL 1l
VEHICLE CLINICAL NI
FIELD CLINICAL IV



08405
08411
08416
08421
08422
08423
08424
08425
08426
08428
08429
08436
08439
08441
08442
08488

08489 *

08491
08492
08433
08494
08495
08541
08544
08545
08547
08549
08551
08553
08555
08556
08581
08602
08603
08604
08605

08606

08607
08608
08609
08611

08612
08621

08631

08632
08633
08634
08641

08642
08643
08644
08651

08652
08653
08681

08682
08683
08684
08685
08711
08712
08713
08714

- 08715,

08716
08717
08721
08722
08723
08724
08731
08732
08733
08734
08801
08802
08803
08805
08807
08808
08811

08812
08813
08815
08816
08817
08818
08823
08871

08872
08881

08882
08883
08902
08908
08909
08916
08917
08918
08919
08921

08922
08926
08927
08929
08931

08932
08986
08987

08991

08992
09311
09312
09313
09314
09315
09316
09321
09322
09323
09324
09501
09503
09505
09507

MHCR115
MHCR111
MHCR255
MHCR113
MHCR241
MHCR243
MHCR131
MHCR133
MHCR251
MHCR263
MHCR253
MHCR245
MHCR265
MHCR274
MHCR284
MHCR292
MHCR296
MHCR191
MHCR293
MHCR294
MHCR297
MHCR295
NURS101
NURS102
NURS103
NURS104
NURS201
NURS202
NURS203
NURS205
NURS206
NURS109
RESP102
RESP110
RESP114
RESP150
RESP216
RESP170
RESP238
RESP260
RESP120
RESP122
RESP100
RESP130
RESP132
RESP230
RESP232
RESP130
RESP191

RESP192
RESP193
RESP251

RESP252
RESP253
RESP196
RESP198
RESP290
RESP292
RESP295
GER 101

GER 105
GER 109
GER 201

GER 205
GER209

GER 213
GER 191
GER 291
GER 293
GER 295
GER 192
GER 292
GER 294
GER 296
MULT110
MULT160
MULT161
MULT163
MULT165
MULT 166
MULT111
MULT167
MULT168
MULT115
MULT162
MULT164
MULT169
MULT123
MULT171
MULT172
MULT101
MULT102
MULT103
VET 111
VET 122
VET 114
VET 138
VET 124
VET 262
VET 126
VET 136
VET 266
VET 135
VET 267
VET 269
VET 133
VET 263
VET 291
VET 293
VET 254
VET 274
SURG110
SURG120
SURG130
SURG210
SURG220
SURG230
SURG131
SURG211
SURG221
SURG231
RAD 111
RAD 113
RAD 118
RAD 123

INTERVIEW. HUMAN SRV
INTRO HS MR/DD/MR&CD
THERAPEUTIC GRP WORK
VALUES & ATTITUDES
COUNSELING SKILLS
ACTIVITY THERAPY
PRINC BEHAVIOR MGMT
CASE/PROGRAM MGMT
SOCIAL POLICY & PROG
JOB COACHING/PRN WRK
PRIN HAB. PROGRAM.
CHEM DEPENDENCY |
CHEM DEPENDENCY I
SP STUDIES MH/CD/MR
SP STUDIES MH/CD/MR
FLD PRAC CHEM DEP |
FLD PRAC CHEM DEP I
FUND HUMAN SER PRAC
FLD PRAC IN ACT THER
FLD PRAC HAB. PROG.
FD PRAC JOB COACHING
FLD PRACT GROUP WORK
INTRO TO NURSING
NRSG CNCPTS OF WEL |
CNCPTS OF PHARMACOLO
NRSG CNCPTS - WEL Il
NUSG CNCPTS-HLTH ALT
NRSG CNPTS HL ALT Il
NRSG CNCPTS OF M/H
ROLE FUNC OF ADN
PERSPECTIVES IN NURS
PROF STUDENT TRANSI.
INTRO RESP CARE EQPM
RESP HLTH & DISEASE
CARD PLMNRY ANAT PHY
PHARMACOLOGY
CLINICAL SPEC

MECH VENTILATORS
BLOOD GAS ANALYS
ADMINIS & ORGANIZATI
THERAPETUIC PROC |
THERAPEUTIC PROC Il
PATN CARE-RESP CARE
RESPIR PROC |

RESPIR PROC Ii

RESPIR PROC Wi

RESPIR PROC IV
CLINICAL |

CLINICAL Il

CLINICAL Il

CLINICAL WV

RESP REHAB HOME CARE
PAT MGT RSP REH/HC
RESP REHAB HC ADMIN
CLINICAL PRACTICE |
CLINPRAC I

CLIN PRAC it

CLINICAL PRACTIVE IV
CLINICAL EXP

SOCIAL GERONTOLOGY
HUM SRVS FOR ELDERLY
SOCIAL WK W/ELDERLY
SOC POLICY AND AGING

AERGUMENTALHLTH.

AGING & PHYSICAL HLT
SEMINAR |

SEMINAR II

SEMINAR Il

SEMINAR IV
PRACTICUM |
PRACTICUM II
PRACTICUM Il
PRACTICUM IV

BASIC EKG

TISSUE I.D.

CHEM OF STAINS |

BS HISTOLOGY TCH |
HISTOLOGY SEMINAR |
HISTOLOGY SEMINAR II
EKG CLINICAL PRAC.
HISTOLOGY CLIN EXP |
HISTOLOGY CLN EXP I
PHLEBOTOMY

CHEM OF STAINS |t

BAS HISTOLOGY TCH Il
INTRO TO HISTOLOGY
PHY. OFF. URINALYSIS
CUR ISSUES/HIV INFEC
INST-HIV/AIDS

MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY
CARDIOPUL RESCTATION
FIRST AID & SAFETY
VETERINARY TECH |
VETER PARASITOLOGY
CLIENT RELATIONS
VETER SURGICAL TECH
PRIN VETER RADIOLOGY
VET PHARMACOLOGY
PRIN VETER ANESTHESI

ANIHLTH & DISEASE |+,
¥

ANIMAL HLTH DIS I
VETER HEMATOLOGY
VET URIN CLINt CHEM
VETER MICROBIOLOGY
CLIN APPL |

CLIN APPL I

CLINIC EXPERIENCE |
CLINIC EXPERIENCE I
CLINICAL SEMINAR t
CLINICAL SEMINAR Il
SURG TECH |

SURG TECH I

SURG TECH IlI

SURG TECH IV

SURG TECH V

SURG TECH VI

SURG CLINICAL |

SURG CLINICAL Il

SURG CLINICAL Il
SURG CLINICAL IV
INTRO RADIOLGIC TECH
RADIOLOGIC SCIENCE
RADGRPHIC EXP & PROC
ADV EXPOSRE & PROCES

09509 RAD 126 RAD BIO & PROTECTION
09511 RAD 141 RADGRPHIC PROCED |
09512 RAD 142 RADGRPHIC PROCED I
09513 RAD 143 RADGRPHIC PROCED il
09514 RAD 148 SPEC RADLOGIC PROCED
09521 RAD 211 SECTIONAL ANATOMY
09523 RAD 222 COMPUTERIZED IMAGING
09525 RAD 231 RADGRPHIC PATHOLOGY
09531 RAD 261 CLINICAL |

09532 RAD 262 CLINICAL Il

09533 RAD 263 CLINICAL Il

09534 RAD 264 CLINICAL IV

09535 RAD 265 CLINICAL V

09536 RAD 266 CLINCIAL VI

09537 RAD 267 CLINICAL VII

09711  HIMT111 INTRO MED REC TECH
09713 HIMT121 ADV MED TERMINOLLGY
09715 HIMT141 PHARM HLTH INFO MGT
09716 HiMT243 "ANCILL HLTH FACILITY
09717 HIMT267 PLAN/PERSONNEL MGNT
09718 HIMT291 HLTH INFO MGT SEMINR
09721 HIMT123 NUMBERING & FILING
09722 HIMT132 INTRO MED TRANSCRIPT
09723 HIMT133 MEDLEGAL ASPECT RECD
089724 HIMT134 ANALYSIS HEALTH RECD
09725 HIMT245 CODING

09726 HIMT255 ADVANCED CODING
09727 HIMT257 INTRO HLTH STATISTIC
09728 HIMT259 TUMOR REG/QUAL ASSUR
09731 HIMT292 CLINICAL PRACTICU |
09733 HIMT294 CLINICAL PRACTICU Il
09735 HIMT296

CLINICAL PRACTCU IlI

HECC
CROSS-REGISTRATION

The Higher Education Council of Columbus
(HECC) is an association of nine colleges and
universities in Franklin County, established to
develop programs which benefit its member
institutions and the community at large.

As a service to students, the HECC member
institutions have approved a system of cross-
registration for regularly-enrolled, full-time under-
graduate students at the following colleges and
universities during Autumn, Winter and Spring
terms only:

Capital Umversnty _

The Columbus College of Art and Desugn
Columbus State Community College
DeVry Institute of Technology

Frankiin University

Ohio Dominican College

The Ohio State University

Otterbein College

Pontifical CoIIege Josephmum

Cross-registration is limited to one enrichment
course per term, with a maximum of three cross-
registered courses during a student’s degree
program. To participate in cross-registration, a
Columbus State Community College student must
be a full-time student and in good academic
standing. The Columbus State student does not
pay tuition to the host institution, but may be
charged other enroliment-related fees, such as
laboratory or parking fees. A grade for the course
taken at a host institution will be posted only on the
student’s Columbus State transcript.

A Columbus State student interested in cross-
registering for a course must obtain approval from
the Registrar, 101 Madison Hall, his/her advisor,
and from the host institution’s registrar. It is the
student’s responsibility to make certain that the
host institution’s calendar, course schedule, course
content, and credit are compatibte with his/her
goals and Columbus State Community College
requirements. Cross Registrations are generally
accepted beginning one week before classes begin
at the host institution.

FOR MORE INFORMATION, please contact the
Registrar, Records and Registration, 101 Madison
Hall.

05:30-08:00PM TR

AV 109

$1
AV-109
AV 109

$4
‘AV 109

$4
AV 108

$4
AV 109

05

BOLTON FIELD

ACCT101 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 04
07330 05:30-09:30PM w
BMGT101 INTRO TO BUSINESS 05
07511 05:30-10:00PM w
BMGT216 BUSINESS ETHICS 03
07543 05:30-08:00PM F
8MGT227 LABOR RELATIONS: 05
07555 05:30-10:00PM M
BMGT272: CASE STUDY IN BUS 03
07583 09:00-11:30 S
COMM105 SPEECH 03
07674 09:00-11:30 S

07673 08:00-10:30PM F

ENGL101 BEGIN COMPOSITION 03
08115 05:30-08:00PM T

ENGL102 ESSAY & AESEARCH 03
08176 08:00-10:30PM R "
ENGL200 BUSINESS COMNCTN . 03
08213 05:30-08:00PM B -
LEGL261 BUSINESSLAW 1 03
09296 09:00-11:30: S

LEGL264 LEGAL ENVIR BUSINESS 04
09292 06:00-09:30PM R
MATH102 BEGINNING ALGEBRA | 04
08595 06:00-08:00PM° MW
MATH103 BEGINNING ALGEBRAN 04
08624 08:00-10:00PM TR
MATH104 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA 05
08640 05:30-08:00PM TR
MKTG111 MARKETING PRINCIPLES 05
08791 08:00-10:30PM MW
MULT101 MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY 02
08824 06:00-08:00PM R

PSY100° INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY 05
08961 - 08:00-10:30PM - MW

SOC 101 INTRO.TO SOCIOLOGY 05
09121 08:00-10:30PM TR
$SCH03  SOCIAL PROBLEMS 05
09189 05:30-08:00PM MW

DUBLIN CAMPUS

ACCT101 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING. 04
07326 08:30-12:00N s

07325 05:30-09:00PM !
ACCT102 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNT 03
07336 10:00-01:00PM R

07335 06:00-09:00PM 8
ACCT107 INTRO ACCOUNTING Il 05
07342 09:30-12:00N TR

07341 g%oo-waom TR

ACCT112  PRINC ACCOUNTINGH . 05

07382 Ainf : 3 PN M%I
ACCT113 PRINC ACCOUNTING i

07361 10: 00-12: SOPM M w

07360 - 05:30-08.00PM° MW
‘BMGT101 RNTRO TO BUSINESS 05
07508 05:30-10: 00PM w
BMGT111 MANAGEMENT 05
07525 08:30-11:00 MW
BMGT121 HUMAN RESOURCE MGT 04
07535 06:00-09:30PM  F :
BMGT216 BUSINESS ETHICS03: $2
07540 08:00-10:30PM W
BMGT218 MGT TRAIN/'SUPERVSRS 03
07545 05‘30-08 :00PM" T ;
BMGT225 PERSONNEL INTERVWING 04
07551 08:00-10:30PM R
BMGT231 SMALL BUSN. DEVELOP. 04
07560 05:30-09:00PM M
BMGT272 CASE STUDY IN BUS 03

- 07581 10:00-12:30PM b

07580 05:30-08:00PM F
COMM105 . SPEECH 03
47669 08:30-11 00 S

07667 11:00-01 B0PM:- M -

07688 06:00-08:30PM  F

07666 08:00- mmm T
COMM{10 CONF & GROUP DISCUSS 03
07691 08:30-11:00 F
COMM220 - INTRO TO MASS COMNCT 05
07695 05:30-08:00PM TR

CPT101 COMPUTER LITERACY1 03
07746 08:30-10:30 MW

07748 08:30-12:30PM R

07747 10:30-12:30PM MW

07751 12830-02:30PM MW

07752 12:30-04:30PM S

07749 12:30-04:30PM T

07750 06:00-10:00PM W

07745 06:00-10:00PM F

07744 ! 06 00-10:00PM T

07743 06:00-10:00PM M
ECON200 PRIN MICROECONOMICS 05
07944 05:30-08:00PM MW

EET 203 NATL ELECTRICAL CODE 04
07978 06:00-09:30PM TR
ENGL100. LANGUAGE DEVELOPMENT0S
08056 05:30-08:00PM MW
ENGL10T BEGIN COMPOSITION 03
08109 08:30-11:00 M

08111 09:30-12:00N S

08110 11:00-01:30PM R

08107 05:30-08:00PM T

08108 08:00-10:30PM W
ENGL102 ESSAY & RESEARCH 03
08171 08:30-11:00 W

08172 11:00-01:30PM S

08170 06:00-08:30PM F

08169 08:00-10:30PM M
EN16L111- ENGLISH COMPOSITION 05
08188

STAFF
STAFF
STAFF
BRUNDIGE

" LAWSON

STAFF
STAFF

STAFF
STAFF
STAFF
STAFF
STAFF
STAFF
STAFF
STAFF
RANMN
STAFF
STAFF
- STAFF
STAFF

STAFF
STAFF

STAFF
STAFF

STAFF
STAFF

.STAFF
STAFF

RANEY
THOMAS
BRUNTON
VAN PELT
MCGIFFIN
BADEH
STEMM

STAFF
LAWSON

STAFF
STAFF
STAFF
STAFF

STAFF
STAFF

STAFF
STAFF
STAFF.
STAFF
STAFF
STAFF
STAFF
STAFF
STAFF
STAFF

STAFF
4/6 - 6/12
STAFF

STAFF
STAFF
STAFF
STAFF
STAFF

STAFF
STAFF
STAFF
STAFF

STAFF

STAFE




